october
2017
M.A.1st

Sr. no.

Name of

Art of war

National

Security

International

Armed Forces &

the
Student

lecture
delivered

lecture
attended

lecture
delivered

lecture
attended

lecture
lecture |attended
delivered

lecture lecture
delivered| attended

total
lectures
delivered

total
lectues
attended

%age

Abhishe
k Rana
28-08-

2017

11

12

11

12 8

44

31

70.45

ANKITA
RAJ

11

10

12

12 7

44

28

63.64

Barinder
Singh 23-
08-2017

11

10

12

10

12 12

44

39

88.64

DISHAN
K
RAWAT

11

12

12 11

44

32

72.73

GURPRE
ET

SINGH 07
08-2017

11

12

12 0

44

6.82

HEMANT
SINGH

11

10

12

12 6

44

26

59.09

JASHAN
DEEP
SINGH
DIHOT

11

10

12

11

12 11

44

38

86.36

Jitender
Kumar

11

12

10

12 8

44

34

77.27

Jatinder
Singh 04-

09-2017

11

12

10

12 8

44

28

63.64




10

MANDEE
P SINGH

11

11

12

11

12

11

44

40

90.91

11

Megha
Kamboj
01-
092017

11

12

10

12

44

32

72.73

12

Mewa
Singh 10-
08-2017

11

12

11

12

44

32

72.73

13

NASEEB
KUMAR

11

11

12

12

12

12

44

43

97.73

14

OJASWI
SHARMA

11

12

12

44

25

56.82

15

PARMIN
DER
KAUR

11

12

12

44

18

40.91

16

RAJ
KISHOR
E

11

12

12

44

6.82

17

RAMAN
DEEP
SINGH

11

12

12

44

16

36.36

18

Ravi
Ahuja 14-
08-2017

11

11

12

11

12

11

44

41

93.18

19

Ritu
Saharan
01-09-
2017

11

11

12

11

12

44

36

81.82

20

RUCHIK
A

11

10

12

12

44

30

68.18

21

Rupinder
Kaurll-
08-2017

11

12

12

44

19

43.18




22

Safal
Sarang
Phadke08-
08-2017

11

12

12

44

26

59.09

23

SHASHI
KUMAR

11

12

10

12

44

33

75.00

24

SHIVANI
3SHARM
A D/o
Ravi
sharma

11

12

11

12

44

35

79.55

25

SIKAND
ER PAL
KAUR

11

11

12

12

12

12

44

44

100.00

26

SUNEET
KUMAR

11

12

10

12

44

29

65.91

27

VAIBHA
\Y
MAHAJA
N

11

12

12

44

11

25.00

28

Vishal
Thakur 12
08-17

11

10

12

10

12

10

44

36

81.82




